UL FORMULA Molded Case Circuit Breakers - 2.7
Circuit breakers for power distribution
A2 Ordering information
A2 250A - Fixed (F) 1 pole - Front terminals (F)
Thermomagnetic trip unit - TMF Icu (240 V)
In I3 A (10kA) N (14kA)
125 1250 A2A125TW-1 A2N125TW-1
150 1500 A2A150TW-1 A2N150TW-1
175 1750 A2A175TW-1 A2N175TW-1
200 2000 A2A200TW-1 A2N200TW-1
225 2250 A2A225TW-1 A2N225TW-1
250 2500 A2A250TW-1 A2N250TW-1
A2 250A - Fixed (F) 2 pole - Front terminals (F)
Thermomagnetic trip unit - TMF Icu (240 V)
In I3 A (10kA) N (25kA)
125 1250 A2A125TW-2 A2N125TW-2
150 1500 A2A150TW-2 A2N150TW-2
175 1750 A2A175TW-2 A2N175TW-2
200 2000 A2A200TW-2 A2N200TW-2
225 2250 A2A225TW-2 A2N225TW-2
250 2500 A2A250TW-2 A2N250TW-2
A2 250A - Fixed (F) 3 pole - Front terminals (F)
Thermomagnetic trip unit - TMF Icu (240 V)
In I3 A (10kA) N (25kA)
125 1250 A2A125TW A2N125TW
150 1500 A2A150TW A2N150TW
175 1750 A2A175TW A2N175TW
200 2000 A2A200TW A2N200TW
225 2250 A2A225TW A2N225TW
250 2500 A2A250TW A2N250TW